HYDRAULIC
MEGASTORE

SWAGING CHART

1SN Hydraulic Hose - GLOBAL FLEX
SWAGING CHART

Ferrule .
ﬂ Swage e (mm)
18.0

GF1SN04 1/4 BSNO3T04
GF1SN06 3/8 BSNO3T06
GF1SNO08 1/2 BSNO3T08
GF1SN12 3/4 BSNO3T12
GF1SN16 1 BSNO3T16
GF1SN20 1-1/4 BSNO03T20

20.4

241

31.8

39.5

49.5

The swaging sizes within this document are for use as a guide only.

We always recommend checking the internal bore collapse of the fitting.




