

1SN Hydraulic Hose - GLOBAL FLEX SWAGING CHART



Hose Code	Inch	Ferrule Code	Swage Size (mm)
GF1SN04	1/4	BSN03T04	18.0
GF1SN06	3/8	BSN03T06	20.4
GF1SN08	1/2	BSN03T08	24.1
GF1SN12	3/4	BSN03T12	31.8
GF1SN16	1	BSN03T16	39.5
GF1SN20	1-1/4	BSN03T20	49.5

The swaging sizes within this document are for use as a guide only. We always recommend checking the internal bore collapse of the fitting.